SUBJ-NO
CE 20300

CE 22200
CE 23100

CE 27000

CE 29199
CE 29202

CE 29299
CE 29700

CE 29800
CE 30600

CE 31100
CE 32201
CE 33100

Purdue University West Lafayette

TITLE

Princ & Pract Geomtics

Life Cycle Engr Construct Fac

Engr Materials |

Intro Strctrl Mchncs

Prof Practice Extensive |

Contemporary Issues In CE

Prof Practice Extensive Il

Basic Mech | Statics

Basic Mech Il Dynamics

Analys Of Survey Obsvs

Architectural Engr
Proj Cntrl Life Cyc Constr Fac
Engr Materials 11

Oct 19, 2015

SEC
001
002
003
004
005
007
008
009
010
001
001
002
003
004
005
006
001
002
003
004
005
001
001
002
003
004
005
001
001
002
001
001
002
002
001
002
001
002
003

Fall 2015
TYPE CRN  ENR
LEC 12822 142
LAB 12823 18
LAB 12824 18
LAB 12825 18
LAB 12826 17
LAB 12828 18
LAB 12829 18
LAB 48857 18
LAB 16645 17
LEC 56746 50
LEC 12835 48
LBP 12836 48
LAB 12837 13
LAB 12838 15
LAB 12839 9
LAB 12840 1"
LEC 12841 47
LAB 12842 13
LAB 12843 15
LAB 12844 10
LAB 12845 9
EX 53263 3
LEC 11182 125
REC 11183 32
REC 11184 32
REC 11185 32
REC 11186 29
EX 53264 1
LEC 12848 100
LEC 12849 88
LEC 12850 106
LEC 15333 6
LAB 15334 6
LAB 15334 6
LEC 57372 29
LEC 64714 32
LEC 12854 86
LBP 12855 86
LAB 12856 18
1

AVL

o o o DN

o o o

50
24
24

W N N O w o

9,996

w O O o w

9,998

14
18
18
18

28

INSTRCTR
Johnson
Tolliver
Praay
Mcclung
Tolliver
Praay
Mcclung
Miller
Miller
Cai
Olek
Olek
Jeong
Desta
Hosseini
Ashraf
Jeong
Maes
Roede
Roede
Maes
Jeong
Tompkins
Tompkins
Tompkins
Tompkins
Tompkins
Jeong
Pujol
Jahanshah
Guzey
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Qu
Weidner
Farnam
Farnam

Behnood

DAYS
M-W-F
M-
T---
“T---

- W--
—R-
—R-
—F
M-
M-W-F
M-W--
—F
M-
“T---
T---
M-
M-W-F
—W--
—R-
—R-
—F

- W--
“T---
T---
—R-
—R-
M-W-F
M-W-F
M-W-F
M-W--
—F
—F
M-W-F
M-W--
M-W--
—F
—-W--

TIME
0730-0820
1330-1620
0830-1120
1130-1420
1330-1620
0830-1120
1130-1420
1330-1620
0830-1120
1030-1120
0930-1020
0930-1020
1330-1520
0930-1120
1130-1320
1130-1320
0830-0920
1330-1620
1130-1420
1430-1720
1330-1620
1630-1720
1430-1520
1530-1620
1430-1520
1530-1620
0930-1020
1230-1320
1030-1120
0930-1020
0930-1020
1530-1720
0930-1020
1630-1745
1230-1320
1230-1320
0930-1120

BUILDING | ROOM

ARMS
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
EE

EE

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP

ARMS
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP

HAMP
GRIS

ARMS
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
PHYS
PHYS
HAMP

1010
1113
1113
1113
1113
1113
1113
1113
1113
1144
117
117
G150C
G150C
G150C
G150C
1252
2123
2123
2123
2123

1010
1113
1113
1113
1113

1144
103
1010
1115
1115
1115
2107
1252
203
203
G150C

5:15:01 AM



SUBJ-NO
CE 33100

CE 34000
CE 34300

CE 35000
CE 35500
CE 36100
CE 37100
CE 38199
CE 38299
CE 38300

CE 38399
CE 39201

CE 39399
CE 39499
CE 39599
CE 39699
CE 39700
CE 39800
CE 40800

CE 41300

CE 44000
CE 46100

Purdue University West Lafayette

TITLE
Engr Materials 11

Hydraulics

Elem Hydraulics Lab

Intro Env And Ecol Engineering
Eng Env Sustainability
Transportation Engr

Structural Analysis |

Prof Practice Co-Op |

Prof Practice Co-Op Il

Geotechnical Engr |

Prof Practice Co-Op Il

Technical Communication In CE

Prof Practice Extensive IlI
Prof Practice Extensive IV
Prof Practice Extensive V
Prof Practice Internship
UG Professional Intern
Intro CE Systems Dsgn
Gis Systems In CE

Bldg Envelp Dsgn & Thrml Load

Urban Hydraulics
Rodwy And Pvmnt Design

Oct 19, 2015

SEC
006
007
009
003
001
004
005
006
008
009
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
002
004
005
006
007
001
001
002
003
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
002
001
001
001
001
001

Fall 2015
TYPE CRN  ENR
LAB 12859 23
LAB 12860 23
LAB 56499 22
LEC 11645 85
LAB 12863 16
LAB 12866 17
LAB 12867 11
LAB 12868 16
LAB 53878 9
LAB 53879 12
LEC 12870 47
LEC 44142 61
LEC 12873 51
LEC 12874 106
EX 53268 1
EX 53269 0
LEC 12876 61
LBP 12877 61
LAB 12879 19
LAB 12880 9
LAB 12882 20
LAB 16396 13
EX 53270 1
LEC 12833 34
REC 12834 17
REC 12847 17
EX 53265 0
EX 53266 2
EX 53267 1
EX 69398 3
EX 39458 0
LEC 12884 72
LAB 69275 13
LEC 69276 13
LEC 57596 14
LEC 57596 14
LEC 57596 14
LEC 12893 33
LEC 15570 32
2

AVL
0

0

0

89

@D © N N

43
39
13
14

9,998

9,999

9,999
9,997
9,998
9,996
9,999
18
17
17
16
16
16

INSTRCTR
Jeong
Ghahari
Tokpatayeva
Lyn
Agrawal
Mondal
Wu
Agrawal
Mondal
Wu
Hua
Nies
Fricker
Haika
Jeong
Jeong
Salgado
Salgado
Ganju
Lim
Rahman
Sakleshpur
Jeong
Tompkins
Tompkins
Tompkins
Jeong
Jeong
Jeong
Jeong
Jeong
Labi
Shan
Shan
Tzempelikos
Tzempelikos
Tzempelikos
Govindaraju

Haddock

DAYS
—R-
—R-
—R-
M-W-F
T---
“T---
T---
—R-
—R-
—R-
M-W-F
M-W-F
M-W-F
M-W-F
M-W--
—F
T---
- W--
—R-
- W--
—F

M-
- W--
-T-R-
T---
M-W--
—R-
“T---
—R-
M-W-F
M-W-F

TIME
1130-1320
1330-1520
1530-1720
1330-1420
0830-1120
1130-1420
1430-1720
0830-1120
1130-1420
1430-1720
1430-1520
1130-1220
1030-1120
0830-0920

1130-1220
1130-1220
0930-1120
0930-1120
0930-1120
1530-1720
1530-1620
1530-1620
1530-1620

1200-1315
1430-1720
1230-1320
1330-1445
1330-1445
1330-1445
0930-1020
1030-1120

BUILDING | ROOM

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
ME
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HIKS
HIKS
HAMP
MATH

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP

FRNY
HAMP
HAMP

SC

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
SC

HAMP
HAMP

G150C
G150C
G150C
1061
B115D
B115D
B115D
B115D
B115D
B115D
B853
B848
1252
175

1144
1144

G150A
G150A
G150A
G150A

G140
3153
3153

239

2123
1113
2118
2118
246

2123
3153

5:15:01 AM



SUBJ-NO
CE 46300

CE 47000

CE 47300

CE 47900

CE 48300
CE 49700

CE 49800

CE 49900

CE 51501
CE 52100
CE 52400
CE 54000
CE 54200
CE 54700
CE 55000
CE 55700
CE 56100
CE 56600
CE 57000
CE 57300

Purdue University West Lafayette

TITLE
Highway Transportation

Struct Steel Design

Reinf Concrete Design

Design Bldg Comp & Sys

Geotechnical Engr Il

Analysis Of Hwy Asset Life Exp
Boundary Law And Prop Loc
Ldrshp & Adv Proj Mgmt
Material | Supplement

Nutrient Recovery From Urine
Solar UV Disinfection

Statics Supplmntl Instrctn
Structural Mech Supp
Wastewater Treatment Process

C E Design Project

Behav Reinf Conc In Flexure
Seismc Vinrblty Asses RC Bldgs
Building Energy Audits
Construction Bus Mgmt
Legal Aspects Pract

Open Channl Hydraulics
Hydrology

Tsp Proc Surface Water

Phy Chm Pro Env Eng |

Air Quality Management
Transport Systems Eval
Transportation Plan

Adv Struct Mech

Structural Dynamics

Oct 19, 2015

SEC
001
003
001
003
004
002
004
005
001
002
002
028
024
021
027
030
029
031
026
023
001
002
003
005
006
002
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001

Fall 2015
TYPE CRN  ENR
LAB 53614 17
LEC 10648 17
LEC 12898 42
LAB 38597 42
LBP 64085 42
LAB 12901 28
LAB 59592 23
LEC 59593 51
LEC 17091 29
LEC 64654 0
LEC 53802 42
IND 17843 1
LEC 15364 5
LEC 48957 16
IND 16764 0
IND 18587 1
IND 18480 1
LEC 18769 5
IND 16735 1
LEC 63546 12
LBP 12913 34
LAB 12914 23
LAB 12915 6
IND 12917 34
LAB 63029 5
IND 19096 0
IND 18409 1
LEC 63857 19
LEC 15370 53
LEC 15371 32
LEC 16174 0
LEC 67936 24
LEC 15413 13
LEC 12926 1"
LEC 12929 17
LEC 53626 12
LEC 15360 12
LEC 48967 19
LEC 12932 10
3

AVL
13
13

© N N o o

11

22
9,998
19
52
9,999
9,998
9,998
15
9,998
23
35

17
35
18
9,999
9,998
1"

16

16
17
19
15
18
18
21
30

INSTRCTR
Romero
Romero
Bowman
Whelchel
Bowman
Bieneman
Bieneman
Ramirez

Meinheit

Prezzi
Labi
Johnson
Bowen
Olek
Blatchley
Blatchley
Jeong
Jeong
Zhou
Jacko
Chicchi
Chicchi
Jacko
Chicchi
Pujol
Pujol
Horton
Kandil
Kandil

Merwade
Troy
Blatchley
Jacko
Sinha
Fricker
Prakash

Irfanoglu

DAYS
M-
M-W--

M-

M-W-F
M-W-F
M-W-F

TIME
1330-1620
0930-1020
0830-0920
1530-1720
0830-0920
1430-1720
1500-1750
0930-1020
1200-1315

1330-1445
1330-1445
1330-1445

1530-1720
0930-1020
0830-0920
0930-1120
0930-1120
0930-1120

1430-1520
1030-1120
1730-1845
1330-1420
1030-1120
0830-0920
1330-1445
1200-1315
0830-0920
1130-1220
1430-1520

BUILDING | ROOM

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
ME

PHYS

2123
2108
3153
3153
3153
2108
2108
1052
110

CANCEL  CLASS

HAMP

HAMP
FRNY

HAMP

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP

HAMP

HAMP

KNOY
HAMP

1252

1115
G124

3153

2118
1144
2118
2123

3153

2118

B033
3153

CANCEL  CLASS

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP

2118
2107
1266
3153
3153
2123
3153
3153

5:15:01 AM



Purdue University West Lafayette

Fall 2015
SUBJ-NO TITLE SEC | TYPE  CRN | ENR  AVL @ INSTRCTR | DAYS TIME BUILDING | ROOM
CE 57600 Adv Reinf Concrt Dsign 002 LEC 48965 20 20 Williams M-W-F  1030-1120 HAMP 2118
CE 58000 Adv Geotechncl Engrg 001 LEC 15415 20 10 Santagata M-W-F  1030-1120 HAMP 2123
CE 58300 Slopes Retain Strctrs 001 LEC 15416 25 5 Bourdeau M-W-F  0930-1020 ARMS 3115
CE 59100 Adv Struct Steel Des 001 LEC 48968 23 17  Connor M-W-F  0830-0920 HAMP 2118
CE 59300 Environ Geotechnology 001 LEC 15417 18 12 Bourdeau M-W-F  1330-1420 EE 226
CE 59700 Adj Geospatial Observations 001 LEC 53229 11 19 Bethel M-W-F  1130-1220 HAMP 1266
Adv Proj Mgmt & Analysis 070 LEC 48996 17 51 Bowen -T-R-  1330-1445 FRNY G124
Airport Ops Count Prediction 121 IND 18083 1 9,998 Bullock - -
Alternate Shading Controls Il 135 IND 18586 1 9,998 Tzempelikos ----- --
Analysis Of River Networks 115 LEC 17060 8 17 Rao -T-R-  0830-0920 HAMP 1266
116 IND 17061 8 17 Rao - -
Behav & Desgn Conc Anchorage 118  LEC 17562 8 32 Meinheit --W-- 1530-1620 HAMP 2108
Behavior Of Lap Splices 139 IND 19009 1 9998 Pujol - -
Business Model Transfrmtn Il 124 IND 18199 2 9,997 Sinfield - -
Critical State Soil Mechanics 123 IND 18133 0 9,999 Salgado - -
ESE Coll/Seminar | 113 LAB 17058 0 24 Rao -R- 1530-1700 HAMP 2118
114 LEC 17059 0 24 Rao -T--- 1530-1700  LILY 2425
Earth Fissuring In Arid Env 130 IND 18370 1 9,998 Bobet = - --
Energy Modeling For Sez 138 IND 18850 1 9998 Qu - -
Entrprnshp Bus Strtgy In Eng 101 LEC 11305 31 9 Sinfield --W-- 1130-1220 ARMS 1103
101 LEC 11305 31 9 Sinfield -—-F 1130-1320 HAMP 2108
Environ Analytical Chemistry 096 LEC 10240 10 20 Shah M-W-F  1130-1220 HAMP 2118
Geospatial Modeling & Analysis 107 LEC 15549 14 16 Shan M-W-F  1630-1720 HAMP 1113
Infrastructure Planning 106 LEC 15548 35 10 Hastak -T--- 1730-2020 PHYS 333
Instr & Data Analysis Infrstr 117 IND 17069 1 9,998 Jahanshahi  ----- -
Interface Fracture Modeling 111 IND 16858 0 9999 VvVarma = - --
Labview 119 IND 17587 8 9,991 Filmer - -
Laser Scanning 105 LEC 15547 23 7 Habib M-W-F  1230-1320 HAMP 2118

Lean EPC Performance Control 125 IND 18217 1 9998 Patty - -

Micro Climate Study For Sez 137 IND 18778 1998 Qu - -
Multi Hyperspctrl Remte Sensng 063 LAB 47986 8 7 Pignotti = - --
064 LEC 47987 8 7 Crawford -T-R-  1200-1315 KNOY B041
Needs Assessment Study 136 IND 18614 1 9,998 Labi - -
Non Linear Finite Elem Methods 127  IND 18311 1 9998 Prakash - -
Nonlinear Fracture Mechanics 109 LEC 16626 15 15 Zavattieri -T-R-  0900-1015 ARMS 3115
Pavement Design 134 IND 18541 2 9,997 Haddock @ ----- --
Personalized Lighting Control 129 IND 18341 1 9998 Qu - -

Polymer Chem And Degradation = 126 IND 18224 1 9,998 Whelton @ --—--- -
Radar Remote Sensing 093 LEC 69300 5 25 Perissin M-W-F  1530-1620 HAMP 2118

Oct 19, 2015 4 5:15:01 AM



SUBJ-NO

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC

CE 59700 Science Business Logistics Sys ~ WN1

Spctrphtmtrc Anlys Sec Ordr Rx 131

Strategic Mgmt In Construction 133

Structural Control Systems

Study Of Retrofit Techniques

110
110
112

Sustain Bldg Dsgn Constr&Oper 088

Thrml Cmfrt Bldng Primetr Zons 132

Trans Signal Estimation
Trans Sys Resi & Sustain
Trenchless Technology
UAV Photogrammetry

Virt Real Tech Construction

122
120
103
128
104

Water Supply In Dev Countries 089

CE 59800 Gr Professional Intern
CE 61400 Stat & Econometric Methods |
CE 67600 Behav Reinf Conc Mem

CE 68901

CE 69100 CE Sem-Geomatics
CE Sem-Gr Stdnt Orient
CE Sem-Hydraul & Hyd
CE Sem-Structural
CE Sem-Transportation

CE 69800 Research MS Thesis

Oct 19, 2015

Plasticity Theory

002
001
001
001
004
008
001
005
006
001
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
013
014
015
016
017
018

Fall 2015
TYPE CRN  ENR
LEC 15551 6
IND 18371 1
IND 18411 1
LEC 16642 1"
LEC 16642 11
IND 16903 1
LEC 59211 12
IND 18401 1
IND 18084 1
IND 17872 1
LEC 15362 12
IND 18337 1
LEC 15363 22
LAB 59309 7
EX 55304 2
LEC 62161 21
LEC 15361 19
LEC 15356 14
LEC 12974 9
LEC 64675 69
LEC 12971 11
LEC 12975 36
LEC 12976 26
RES 44020 0
RES 44029 0
RES 44021 3
RES 13014 0
RES 44004 1
RES 12988 2
RES 12994 2
RES 12987 0
RES 12998 0
RES 12991 0
RES 44010 0
RES 44038 2
RES 12990 0
RES 12996 2
RES 44015 0
RES 44034 2

AVL
69
9,998
9,998
19

19
9,998
23
9,998
9,998
9,998
18
9,998

-5
9,997

11
18
21
31
19
64
74

9,999

9,999

9,996

9,999

9,998

9,997

9,997

9,999

9,999

9,999

9,999

9,997

9,999

9,997

9,999

9,997

INSTRCTR = DAYS
Ukkusuri -T-R-
Jafvert -
Sinfield -
Dyke -T-R-
Dyke -T-R-
Connor ~ --—-
Karava -T-R-
Tzempelikos = -----
Bullock ~ --—--
Labi -
Abraham -T-R-
Bethel -
Dunston -T-R-
Blatchley --W--
Karava = -
Gkritza -T-R-
Sozen -T-R-
Salgado
Bethel M----
Abraham --R-
Troy -T---
Guzey -T---
Fricker -T---
Abraham -
Bethel -
Blatchley ~—  -----
Bobet = -
Bourdeau -
Bowman -
Bullock -
Cai -
Connor ~ --—-
Crawford -
Dunston -
Dyke -
Fricker -
Frosch -
Govindaraju  -----

Haddock -

TIME
1630-1745

1030-1145
1030-1145

1330-1445

1200-1315
1030-1145
1530-1720
1030-1145
0900-1015
1730-1845
1630-1720
1030-1120
1530-1620
1630-1720
1530-1620

BUILDING | ROOM

WANG

HAMP
RHPH

RHPH

HAMP

HAMP
HAMP

HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP
HAMP

2599

2102
162

162

2118

2107
1266

2108
1252
1113
2123
1144
1252
1144
1144

5:15:01 AM



SUBJ-NO

CE 69800 Research MS Thesis

Oct 19, 2015

TITLE

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
036
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
058
059
060

Fall 2015
TYPE CRN  ENR
RES 44011 0
RES 44024 0
RES 44007 0
RES 13012 0
RES 13006 0
RES 13001 0
RES 44005 2
RES 12993 0
RES 44012 0
RES 13007 1
RES 44013 0
RES 12995 0
RES 43946 3
RES 44027 0
RES 44008 1
RES 12999 0
RES 35477 2
RES 44018 0
RES 44037 2
RES 13008 2
RES 13002 1
RES 12986 6
RES 13005 1
RES 44014 2
RES 13011 0
RES 13013 0
RES 44016 0
RES 13004 0
RES 44019 1
RES 13010 2
RES 44023 0
RES 12989 0
RES 44036 0
RES 44035 1
RES 12992 0
RES 13015 0
RES 44022 1
RES 53745 5
RES 53763 2
6

AVL
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,997
9,999
9,999
9,998
9,999
9,999
9,996
9,999
9,998
9,999
9,997
9,999
9,997
9,997
9,998
9,993
9,998
9,997
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,998
9,997
9,999
9,999
9,999
9,998
9,999
9,999
9,998
9,994
9,997

INSTRCTR = DAYS
Haikal -
Hastak -
Horton -
Hua -
Ifanoglu ~ -—--—-
Jacko -
Jafvert -
Jeong = -
Johnson -
Kandil -
Karava -
Guzey -
Labi -
Liu
Lyn -
Mannering -
Merwade -
Nies -
Olek -
Peeta = -
Prakash -
Prezzi -
Pujol -
Qu
Ramirez -
Rao -
Salgado -
Santagata =~ -----
Shan -
Sinfield ~ -——-
Sinha -
Sozen = -
Tarko -
Troy -
Tzempelikos = -----
Ukkusuri -
Varma -
Weiss -

Zavattieri -

TIME

BUILDING | ROOM

5:15:01 AM



SUBJ-NO

CE 69800 Research MS Thesis

CE 69900 Research PhD Thesis

Oct 19, 2015

TITLE

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
001
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034

Fall 2015
TYPE CRN  ENR
RES 10283 1
RES 10285 0
RES 11530 0
RES 12532 2
RES 12533 0
RES 12534 1
RES 13000 0
RES 13020 2
RES 44103 3
RES 13022 3
RES 13041 4
RES 44102 0
RES 44105 3
RES 13044 5
RES 13035 3
RES 13049 5
RES 34202 2
RES 13059 4
RES 13040 7
RES 13019 2
RES 13055 1
RES 13033 1
RES 13024 8
RES 13032 3
RES 44109 9
RES 34245 5
RES 13036 0
RES 13048 2
RES 13031 0
RES 44101 3
RES 13051 0
RES 13028 0
RES 13047 6
RES 13057 2
RES 40423 0
RES 13023 5
RES 13037 1
RES 44104 0
RES 13029 0
7

AVL
9,998
9,999
9,999
9,997
9,999
9,998
9,999
9,997
9,996
9,996
9,995
9,999
9,996
9,994
9,996
9,994
9,997
9,995
9,992
9,997
9,998
9,998
9,991
9,996
9,990
9,994
9,999
9,997
9,999
9,996
9,999
9,999
9,993
9,997
9,999
9,994
9,998
9,999
9,999

INSTRCTR = DAYS
Gkritza -
Perissin -
Zhou -
Habib -
Shah -
Whelton -
Jahanshahi = -----
Abraham -
Bethel -
Blatchley -
Bobet = -
Bourdeau -
Bowman -
Bullock -
Cai -
Connor ~ -——-
Crawford ~  -----
Dunston -
Dyke -
Fricker -
Frosch -
Govindaraju = -----
Haddock -
Haikal -
Hastak -
Horton -
Hua -
Irfanoglu~ -----
Jacko -
Jafvert -
Jeong = -
Johnson -
Kandil -

Karava = -

Lyn -

TIME

BUILDING | ROOM

5:15:01 AM



SUBJ-NO

CE 69900 Research PhD Thesis

Oct 19, 2015

TITLE

Purdue University West Lafayette

SEC
036
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067

Fall 2015
TYPE CRN  ENR
RES 13043 7
RES 13061 1
RES 13018 10
RES 44106 7
RES 13030 4
RES 13050 3
RES 44108 2
RES 13042 0
RES 13017 1
RES 13052 3
RES 13021 4
RES 13025 3
RES 13058 2
RES 13054 2
RES 40422 1
RES 44107 0
RES 13045 3
RES 13026 1
RES 13053 3
RES 13039 7
RES 53739 7
RES 53740 1
RES 53764 10
RES 10287 3
RES 10291 3
RES 11531 3
RES 12529 5
RES 12530 2
RES 12531 2
RES 16299 1
8

AVL
9,992
9,998
9,989
9,992
9,995
9,996
9,997
9,999
9,998
9,996
9,995
9,996
9,997
9,997
9,998
9,999
9,996
9,998
9,996
9,992
9,992
9,998
9,989
9,996
9,996
9,996
9,994
9,997
9,997
9,998

INSTRCTR = DAYS
Merwade = -----
Nies -
Olek -
Peeta = -
Prakash -
Prezzi -
Pujol -
Qu
Ramirez =~ -
Rao -
Salgado -
Santagata =~ -----
Shan -
Sinfield ~ -——-
Sinha -
Sozen = -
Tarko -
Troy -
Tzempelikos = -----
Ukkusuri =~ -
Varma = -
Weiss -
Zavattieri =~ -
Gkritza -
Perissin -
Zhou -
Habib -
Shah -
Whelton -

Jahanshahi  -----

TIME

BUILDING | ROOM

5:15:01 AM



